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Session 1 

VEN 16 MAR 2018  14:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 1  (42kg) MASSONE GIULIA TS
TONGIANI VIOLA TS

RED RSC-I R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SC CRISAFULLI SIMONA EM
VE
SC
LB
LG

ANNICCHIARICO WILFREDO
CHIARELLI MARCO
MARINO GIUSEPPA
VACIS MAURO
LAGALA VINCENZO

-
10:9

-
-
-

RED
BLUE

2 2  (48kg) BRAMERINI SARA TS
CAMPISI ASIA SC

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SD TORRU ALBERTO LB
PM
EM
EM
LG

SCALZI GIOVANNI
MURICA VALENTINA
FINOCCHIARO ENRICO
ANNICCHIARICO WILFREDO
LAGALA VINCENZO

30:27
30:27
30:27
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

3 3  (48kg) SANNINO MARIA TERESA CP
LAMBO MARIA GRAZIA PL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SC MARINO GIUSEPPA VE
TS
TS
LB
SC

CHIARELLI MARCO
FRANCHI CARLO
PONSIGLIONE VERONICA
VACIS MAURO
CRISAFULLI SIMONA

30:27
30:27
29:28
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

4 6  (51Bkg) LOMBARDO FEDERICA SC
MAZZONI SOPHIA EM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TS PONSIGLIONE VERONICA LG
PM
LB
SD
TS

LAGALA VINCENZO
MURICA VALENTINA
SCALZI GIOVANNI
TORRU ALBERTO
FRANCHI CARLO

28:29
28:29
28:29
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

5 4  (57kg) CIOBANU MICHAELA SC
COCCOLUTO GAIA LZ

RED SC R3

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PM MURICA VALENTINA EM
EM
LB
VE
LB

ANNICCHIARICO WILFREDO
FINOCCHIARO ENRICO
VACIS MAURO
CHIARELLI MARCO
SCALZI GIOVANNI

20:17
20:16
20:17
20:16
20:17

RED
BLUE

6 5  (67kg) BENINI BEATRICE VE
MONGILI MARIA ELEONORA SD

RED SC R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TS FRANCHI CARLO SC
LG
SC
TS
EM

CRISAFULLI SIMONA
LAGALA VINCENZO
MARINO GIUSEPPA
PONSIGLIONE VERONICA
FINOCCHIARO ENRICO

-
-
-
-
-

LEGEND
Rn Round number RSC-I Referee Stops Contest – Injury WP Win on points
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